Full Scottish Breakfast £10.00
Two rashers of bacon, link pork sausage, slice of black
pudding and a slice of haggis. One fried egg, one tattie scone,
mushrooms, grilled tomato and baked beans. Asslice of toast
with jam or marmalade. Add hash browns for £1.00.

Vegetarian Breakfast O £8.75
Two vegetarian sausages. One fried egg, one tattie scone,
mushrooms, grilled tomato and baked beans. Aslice of toast
with jam or marmalade. Add hash browns for £1.00.

Junior Breakfast

One rasher of bacon and link pork sausage.

One fried egg and baked beans. Aslice of toast with
jam or marmalade. Add hash brown for £1.00.

£7.00

Light Breakfast

Served until 3.45pm

Pancakes
Three Scotch pancakes, topped with bacon and served with
maple syrup on the side. £7.50

Three Scotch pancakes served with your choice of maple
syrup or Nutella. @ £5.95

Morning Rolls
One filling £4.25 | Two fillings £5.25
Two rashers of bacon
Two link pork sausages
Two vegetarain sausages )
Lorne sausage
Two slices of black pudding
Two slices of haggis
Fried or scrambled egg
Two slices of tattie scones

Toast £2.50
Two slices of thick brown or white bread with butter, jam and
marmalade.

Pizzas

Served from 12 noon

12 inch thin & crispy

Margherita @ £10.95
Pepperoni £11.95
Vegetarian: peppers, red onion & mushrooms @  £11.95
Spicy chicken & Jalapenos £12.95
Chorizo & peppers £12.95
Ham & pineapple £12.95

Meat Feast: chicken, pepperoni,
salami & chorizo

Freshly £13.95

Made
Sandwiches

ET B
Ask for details

Please refrain from eating takeaway food in the Kincraig View Restaurant or Ruddons Bar.

Food Allergies Please ensure that you discuss any allergy you have with us before placing your order. Although we take great precaution to avoid cross contamination,
we cannot guarantee that any product is completely allergen free. Q Well behaved dogs are welcome.

Breakfast
Served until 11:15am

CAFE MENU

FABULOUS FOOD ON THE FIFE COASTAL PATH

Opening hours may change at short notice, please see FAQs at abbeyford.com

for the latest times.

Light Bites

Served from 12 noon to 3:45pm

Soup O

Homemade soup served with ciabatta bread.

Toasties / Paninis

Served with salad, coleslaw & crisps

Cheese £6.95/£7.95
Cheese with either onion, tomato, tuna or ham £7.95 / £8.50

£6.25

Sweet chilli chicken and mozzarella £7.95/£8.50
Add a cup of soup for £2.75
Baked Potato  1filling £7.95/ 2 fillings £8.95

Served with a side salad and crisps and your choice of either:
cheese, baked beans, tuna, chilli, pulled pork or sweet chilli chicken.

Macaroni Cheese £9.50

Served with garlic bread

Jalapeno & Cheese Nachos O £6.75
Sharing plate £9.95

Served with sour cream, tomato salsa and guacamole dips.
Add pulled pork or a chilli topping for £2.75

Loaded Fries

Loaded bacon & cheese

Loaded chilli and cheese

Loaded pulled pork & mozzarella

£7.95

Hot Drinks

Served from 9am

Barista Coffee

Espresso single £2.65
Espresso double £3.25
Americano £3.50
Cappuccino £3.75
Latte £3.75
Flat White £3.75
Add flavoured syrup 50p
Pot of Breakfast Tea £2.75
Herbal & Flavoured Tea £3.50
Mocha £4.50
Hot Chocolate £3.95
Luxury Hot Chocolate £4.95

Mini Bar

Served from 11am (from 12 noon Sundays)

Red wine (187ml) Merlot / Shiraz / Malbec

Alcohol Free Beer 330m) £3.50 (0.0%
Stella Artois (330m) £4.20 (2.5%
Budweiser 3zom)

Peroni ;330mi)
Corona 33oml)
Guinness (500ml can)
Tennent'S(pim can)

Cold Drinks - ask your server

Single portions without chips are also available.

0 Vegetarian @ Vegan

Suppers

Served from 12 noon

Fish Suppers
Large Battered Haddock
Small Battered Haddock
Scampi - 9 pieces
Scampi - 5 pieces

Burger & Hot Dog Suppers

Beef Burger

Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger

Vegan Burger @)@

Hot Dog

Add pulled pork or a chilli topping for £2.75

Chicken Suppers
Chicken Bites - 9 pieces
Chicken Bites - 5 pieces

Other Suppers
Scotch Pie

Steak Pie

Chicken Curry Pie
Battered / Plain Sausage
Sausage Roll

Battered White Pudding
Battered Black Pudding
Battered Red Pudding
Battered Haggis

Gluten-Free Chicken Strips Supper

Large - 5 pieces
Small - 3 pieces

Sides

Chips £3.75
Chips & cheese £4.75
Chips & curry sauce £4.75
Salt & chilli chips £4.50

Mozzarella sticks £4.95
Onion rings £3.75
Curry sauce £1.50
Baked beans £1.15

Buttered roll £1.00

Jannettas Ice Cream

Ask your server for today's selection. Cone/Tub
One scoop £2.95 | Two scoop £4.50

Cakes & Home Baking

Ask your server for today’s selection.

£11.95
£9.50
£11.50
£9.50

£8.25
£8.50
£8.25
£9.50
£7.25

£8.95
£6.95

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.95
£6.95

Gbe (Dirador Café



