

FABULOUS FOOD ON THE FIFE COASTAL PATH

Opening hours may change at short notice, please see FAQs at abbeyford.com for the latest times.

Breakfast

Served until 11:15am

Full Scottish Breakfast

Two rashers of bacon, link pork sausage, slice of black pudding and a slice of haggis. One fried egg, one tattie scone, mushrooms, grilled tomato and baked beans. A slice of toast with jam or marmalade. Add hash browns for £1.00.

Vegetarian Breakfast 🖤 £8.75

Two vegetarian sausages. One fried egg, one tattie scone, mushrooms, grilled tomato and baked beans. A slice of toast with jam or marmalade. Add hash browns for £1.00.

Junior Breakfast £7.00

One rasher of bacon and link pork sausage. One fried egg and baked beans. A slice of toast with jam or marmalade. Add hash brown for £1.00.

Light Breakfast

Served until 3.45pm

Pancakes

Three Scotch pancakes, topped with bacon and served with maple syrup on the side. £7.50

Three Scotch pancakes served with your choice of maple syrup or Nutella. 🔱 £5.95

Morning Rolls

Two rashers of bacon

One filling **£4.25** | Two fillings **£5.25**

Two link pork sausages Two vegetarain sausages 🕠 Lorne sausage Two slices of black pudding

Two slices of haggis Fried or scrambled egg Two slices of tattie scones

Toast £2.50

Two slices of thick brown or white bread with butter, jam and marmalade.

Pizzas

Served from 12 noon

12 inch thin & crispy	
Margherita 🛡	£10.95
Pepperoni	£11.95
Vegetarian: peppers, red onion & mushrooms 🕡	£11.95
Spicy chicken & Jalapenos	£12.95
Chorizo & peppers	£12.95
Ham & pineapple	£12.95

Meat Feast: chicken, pepperoni, salami & chorizo

Freshly Made **Sandwiches** Available **Ask for details**

£13.95

Served from 12 noon to 3:45pm

Soup (1) £6.25 Homemade soup served with ciabatta bread.

Toasties / Paninis

Served with salad, coleslaw & crisps Cheese 🕠 £6.95 / £7.95 Cheese with either onion, tomato, tuna or ham £7.95 / £8.50 Sweet chilli chicken and mozzarella £7.95 / £8.50 Add a cup of soup for £2.75

Baked Potato 1 filling £7.95 / 2 fillings £8.95 Served with a side salad and crisps and your choice of either: cheese, baked beans, tuna, chilli, pulled pork or sweet chilli chicken.

Macaroni Cheese £9.50 Served with garlic bread

Jalapeno & Cheese Nachos V £6.75 Sharing plate £9.95

Served with sour cream, tomato salsa and quacamole dips. Add pulled pork or a chilli topping for £2.75

Loaded Fries £7.95 Loaded bacon & cheese Loaded chilli and cheese Loaded pulled pork & mozzarella

Hot Drinks

Served from 9am

Espresso

Barista Coffee

250.0000	5g.c
Espresso	double £3.25
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.75
Latte	£3.75
Flat White	£3.75
Add flavoured syrup	50p
Pot of Breakfast Tea	£2.75
Herbal & Flavoured Tea	£3.50
Mocha	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.95

£4.95 (12%)
£4.95 (13%)
£3.50 (0.0%)
£4.20 (4.8%)
£4.10 (4.6%)
£4.40 (5.3%)
£4.40 (4.6%)
£4.50 (4.2%)
£4.75 (4.0%)

Cold Drinks - ask your server

Suppers

-1.1.0	
Fish Suppers Large Battered Haddock	£11.95
3	
Small Battered Haddock	£9.50
Scampi - 9 pieces	£11.50
Scampi - 5 pieces	£9.50
Burger & Hot Dog Suppers	
Beef Burger	£8.25
Cheese Burger	£8.50
Chicken Burger	£8.25
Vegan Burger 🕡 😵	£9.50
Hot Dog	£7.25
Add pulled pork or a chilli topping for £2.75	
Chicken Suppers	
Chicken Bites - 9 pieces	£8.95
Chicken Bites - 5 pieces	£6.95
Other Suppers	
Scotch Pie	£7.50
Ctook Dio	£7 E0

Scotch Pie	£7.50
Steak Pie	£7.50
Chicken Curry Pie	£7.50
Battered / Plain Sausage	£8.50
Sausage Roll	£7.50
Battered White Pudding	£8.50
Battered Black Pudding	£8.50
Battered Red Pudding	£8.50
Battered Haggis	£8.50

Gluten-Free Chicken Strips Supper

Large – 5 pieces	£8.95
Small – 3 pieces	£6.95

Sides

single **£2.65**

JIUCS	
Chips	£3.75
Chips & cheese	£4.75
Chips & curry sauce	£4.75
Salt & chilli chips	£4.50
Mozzarella sticks	£4.95
Onion rings	£3.75
Curry sauce	£1.50
Baked beans	£1.15
Buttered roll	£1.00

Jannettas Ice Cream

Ask your server for today's selection. Cone/Tub One scoop £2.95 | Two scoop £4.50

Cakes & Home Baking

Ask your server for today's selection.

Single portions without chips are also available.

Please refrain from eating takeaway food in the Kincraig View Restaurant or Ruddons Bar.



